
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 
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PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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2021 NE 32 ST,�LIGHTHOUSE POINT
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

78.54
17.28

12.88

0.23200

11.74

4.12

0.00
402.58

0.08940

5.66700
0.00000
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1.70590
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PELLEGRINO,ROSE A 1/2 INT
CELESTINO,MARIE
2021 NE 32 ST UNIT 12
LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL    33064-7657

PELLEGRINO,ROSE A 1/2 INT
CELESTINO,MARIE
2021 NE 32 ST UNIT 12
LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL    33064-7657

14   LIGHTHOUSE PT FIRE PROTECTION

3.28220
96,540

484319-AA-0120

484319-AA-0120

50,500
50,500
50,500
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19.07150

FRENCH VILLAS OF LIGHTHOUSE
POINT
UNIT 12 BLDG 6
FKA KNIGHT'S VILLAGE

Folio:

Folio:
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8.96

96,540

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

102.85
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BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895
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P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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